24
Choose Ampro by ADLINK™ CoreModule® 730 for…
Space-constrained systems targeting the lowest-power
Atom™ chipset in the new ISM™ (Industry Standard
Module) form factor, without a custom baseboard.
Description
Based on Intel’s Menlow platform with Atom™ CPU
and US15W system controller hub (SCH), the Ampro by

  • Storage: –55° to +85°C
Board Thickness – .093” (2.36mm)
Ordering Information
Atom™ SUMIT-ISM™ Single Board Computer
Highly Integrated
Atom™ SUMIT-ISM™ Single Board Computer
Highly IntegratedCoreModule® 730
DRAM – Up to 2GB DDR533 SODIMM
SUMIT-AB (PCIe, LPC, SPI, I2C, USB), SUMIT-A only for R-11 model
 82574IT Gigabit Ethernet on PCIe x1
Size – 90x96mm (3.6x3.8”); ISM™ form factor
Features
 Gigabit Ethernet
 4 USB, 8 GPIO
 IDE, Compact Flash
 SUMIT™ Expansion
 ISM™ Form Factor
 Ultra Low Power Atom™ SBC
 Single-board Solution
Ordering InformationOrdering InformationOrdering InformationOrdering Information
Model Number Description/Confi guration
CM-730-R-11 CoreModule® 730, 1.1 GHz Atom™ CPU, 0MB RAM, Video,
Ethernet, SUMIT-A
CM-730-R-16 CoreModule® 730, 1.6 GHz Atom™ CPU, 0MB RAM, Video,
Ethernet, SUMIT-AB
CM-730-L-11 1.1 GHz QuickStart Kit (R-11 board, 1GB RAM, Cable Kit,
Software)
CM-730-L-16 1.6 GHz QuickStart Kit (R-16 board, 1GB RAM, Cable
Kit, Software)
CM-730-X-01 CoreModule® 730 Cable Kit
MM-SIO MiniModule™ Serial I/O Card, Stackable Legacy I/O
SUMIT™ Board for CoreModule® 730
 Embedded Linux Windows® CE 6.0, 5.0, XP, XPe
Choose Ampro by ADLINK™ CoreModule® 730 for…